
Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET :   B.Sc. (Honors) Chemistry  1st SEMESTER - (2019 BATCH) : DECEMBER,2019

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SOS/RG/001      DATED : 26/06/2020

School of Sciences

SR.N

O.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 CS-8 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

USCH-

101

USCH-

102

USCH-

103

USCH-

104

USCH-

105

USCH-

106

USCH-

107

USCH-

108

4 4 4 4 4 4 1.5 1.5 23

1 19UCH001 Anuradha C A B B+ C B+ B+ 168 0 0 23 168 7.30 7.30

2 19UCH002 Vaishnavi GuptaB+ A+ A B+ B+ A+ A+ 202 0 0 23 202 8.78 8.78

3 19UCH003 Neeraj Angaria D C D D D B+ B 110.5 0 0 23 110.5 4.80 4.80

4 19UCH004 Kirti Kumari D D D D D B B 101 0 0 23 101 4.39 4.39

5 19UCH005 Anchal D D D D D B B 101 0 0 23 101 4.39 4.39

6 19UCH006 Diksha Kanwar D C C D D B+ B 118.5 0 0 23 118.5 5.15 5.15

7 19UCH007 Vaishali C A B C D A B 152 0 0 23 152 6.61 6.61

8 19UCH008 Raghav Sharma D C D D D B B+ 110.5 0 0 23 110.5 4.80 4.80

9 19UCH009 Nisha Rani D D D D D B+ B+ 104 0 0 23 104 4.52 4.52

10 19UCH010 Parul 0 0 0 23 0 0.00 0.00

11 19UCH013 Pankaj Kumar E E F E E E B 45.5 0 0 23 45.5 1.98 1.98

12 19UCH014 Sonali Thakur A A+ B+ A+ B A+ A+ 206 0 0 23 206 8.96 8.96

13 19UCH015 Preeti D B D D D B+ B+ 116 0 0 23 116 5.04 5.04

14 19UCH016 Dimple D D D D D B B 101 0 0 23 101 4.39 4.39

15 19UCH017 Gurpreet Kaur D D D D D B+ B 102.5 0 0 23 102.5 4.46 4.46

16 19UCH018 Sakshi Toor B A+ B B+ C A B+ 177.5 0 0 23 177.5 7.72 7.72

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result) Approved

Controller of Examinations

17 19UCH019 Reena Devi D B B+ C C B+ B+ 148 0 0 23 148 6.43 6.43

TotalCurrent Previous



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET :   B.Sc. (Honors) Chemistry  1st SEMESTER - (2019 BATCH) : DECEMBER,2019

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SOS/RG/001      DATED : 26/06/2020

School of Sciences

SR.N

O.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 CS-8 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

USCH-

101

USCH-

102

USCH-

103

USCH-

104

USCH-

105

USCH-

106

USCH-

107

USCH-

108

4 4 4 4 4 4 1.5 1.5 23

TotalCurrent Previous

18 19UCH020 Subham Bhatt D D D D D D B 96.5 0 0 23 96.5 4.20 4.20

19 19UCH021 Vikas Chandel D D D D D D B 96.5 0 0 23 96.5 4.20 4.20

20 19UCH022 Ritesh Kumar D C D D D B+ B 110.5 0 0 23 110.5 4.80 4.80

21 19UCH023 Pooja C B B+ B C A+ B+ 163 0 0 23 163 7.09 7.09

22 19UCH024 Aarti Thakur D B B B C A B+ 149.5 0 0 23 149.5 6.50 6.50

23 19UCH025 Simran C A B B B A B+ 169.5 0 0 23 169.5 7.37 7.37

24 19UCH026 Riya Latawa B+ A B B B A B+ 177.5 0 0 23 177.5 7.72 7.72

25 19UCH027 Keshav Kumar SinghB B+ B B C B+ B 162.5 0 0 23 162.5 7.07 7.07

26 19UCH028 Vikas D B D C D B+ B 122.5 0 0 23 122.5 5.33 5.33

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result) Approved

Controller of Examinations

LEGEND
Course Code Credits

USCH-101 4

USCH-102 4

USCH-103 4

USCH-104

USCH-105

USCH-106 4

USCH-107 1.5

USCH-108 1.5
23

Physics-I

Chemistry Lab-I

Physics Lab-I

4

Course Title

Inorganic Chemistry-I

Organic Chemistry -I

Physical Chemistry-I

Mathematics in Chemistry

Biology in Chemistry



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET :   B.Sc. (Honors) Chemistry 2nd SEMESTER - (2019 BATCH) : JUNE, 2020

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SOS/RG/001      DATED : 22/10/2020

School of Sciences

SR.N

O.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

USCH-

151

USCH-

152

USCH-

153

USCH-

154

USCH-

155

USCH-

156

USCH-

157

4 4 4 4 4 1.5 1.5 23

1 19UCH001 Anuradha B+ A B+ A+ B+ A+ A+ 202 23 168 46 370 8.78 8.04

2 19UCH002 Vaishnavi GuptaA+ A+ B+ A+ A+ A+ A+ 222 23 202 46 424 9.65 9.22

3 19UCH003 Neeraj Angaria B B+ B A B B+ A+ 179 23 110.5 46 289.5 7.78 6.29

4 19UCH004 Kirti Kumari B B B B+ B B A+ 169.5 23 101 46 270.5 7.37 5.88

5 19UCH005 Anchal B B+ C A B B A+ 173.5 23 101 46 274.5 7.54 5.97

6 19UCH006 Diksha Kanwar B B+ B A B+ B+ A+ 183 23 118.5 46 301.5 7.96 6.55

7 19UCH007 Vaishali B A+ B+ A+ B+ A+ A+ 202 23 152 46 354 8.78 7.70

8 19UCH008 Raghav Sharma B B+ D B B B+ A 157.5 23 110.5 46 268 6.85 5.83

9 19UCH009 Nisha Rani B B+ B A B B+ A+ 179 23 104 46 283 7.78 6.15

10 19UCH010 Parul #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 23 0 46 #N/A #N/A #N/A

11 19UCH013 Pankaj Kumar A B+ D B+ B D A+ 165 23 45.5 46 210.5 7.17 4.58

12 19UCH014 Sonali Thakur B+ A+ B+ A+ A+ A+ A+ 214 23 206 46 420 9.30 9.13

13 19UCH015 Preeti B B B B+ B B+ A 169.5 23 116 46 285.5 7.37 6.21

14 19UCH016 Dimple B B C B B B A+ 161.5 23 101 46 262.5 7.02 5.71

15 19UCH017 Gurpreet Kaur D B C B C B A+ 145.5 23 102.5 46 248 6.33 5.39

16 19UCH018 Sakshi Toor B+ A+ B+ A+ B+ A+ A+ 206 23 177.5 46 383.5 8.96 8.34

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result) Approved

Controller of Examinations

17 19UCH019 Reena Devi B+ A B B+ B+ A A+ 188.5 23 148 46 336.5 8.20 7.32

Current Previous Total



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET :   B.Sc. (Honors) Chemistry 2nd SEMESTER - (2019 BATCH) : JUNE, 2020

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SOS/RG/001      DATED : 22/10/2020

School of Sciences

SR.N

O.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

USCH-

151

USCH-

152

USCH-

153

USCH-

154

USCH-

155

USCH-

156

USCH-

157

4 4 4 4 4 1.5 1.5 23

Current Previous Total

18 19UCH020 Subham Bhatt B+ B+ B B B B B+ 170.5 23 96.5 46 267 7.41 5.80

19 19UCH021 Vikas Chandel B B C B B B A+ 161.5 23 96.5 46 258 7.02 5.61

20 19UCH022 Ritesh Kumar B B+ D B+ B B A 160 23 110.5 46 270.5 6.96 5.88

21 19UCH023 Pooja B B+ B B+ B A+ A+ 178 23 163 46 341 7.74 7.41

22 19UCH024 Aarti Thakur A A+ A A+ A A A+ 216.5 23 149.5 46 366 9.41 7.96

23 19UCH025 Simran B+ A A A B A+ A+ 198 23 169.5 46 367.5 8.61 7.99

24 19UCH026 Riya Latawa B+ A+ A A B+ A A+ 204.5 23 177.5 46 382 8.89 8.30

25 19UCH027 Keshav Kumar SinghA A+ B+ A+ A+ A+ A+ 218 23 162.5 46 380.5 9.48 8.27

26 19UCH028 Vikas B+ A+ B+ A+ A+ B+ A+ 211 23 122.5 46 333.5 9.17 7.25

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result) Approved

Controller of Examinations

LEGEND
Course Code Credits

USCH-151 4

USCH-152 4

USCH-153 4

USCH-154 4

USCH-155 4

USCH-156 1.5

USCH-157 1.5
23

Organic Chemistry -II

Course Title

Inorganic Chemistry-II

Physical Chemistry-II

Physics - II

Physics - III

Chemistry Lab - II

Physics Lab - II,III



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET :   B.Sc. (Honors) Chemistry 3RD SEMESTER - (2019 BATCH) : DECEMBER 2020

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SOS/RG/001      DATED : 08/03/2021

School of Sciences

SR.N

O.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 CS-8 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

USCH-

201

USCH-

202

USCH-

203

USCH-

204

USCH-

205

USCH-

206

USCH-

207

USCH-

208

4 4 4 4 4 4 1.5 1.5 27

1 19UCH001 Anuradha B+ A+ B A+ B+ B B+ B+ 224 46 370 73 594 8.30 8.14

2 19UCH002 Vaishnavi GuptaA A+ B+ A+ A+ B B+ B+ 240 46 424 73 664 8.89 9.10

3 19UCH003 Neeraj Angaria B+ B+ C A+ B D B+ C 193 46 289.5 73 482.5 7.15 6.61

4 19UCH004 Kirti Kumari B B+ C A+ B D B+ C 189 46 270.5 73 459.5 7.00 6.29

5 19UCH005 Anchal B+ B+ C B+ B C B+ B+ 196 46 274.5 73 470.5 7.26 6.45

6 19UCH006 Diksha Kanwar B+ B+ C A B C B+ B 198.5 46 301.5 73 500 7.35 6.85

7 19UCH007 Vaishali B+ A+ B A+ B+ B B+ B+ 224 46 354 73 578 8.30 7.92

8 19UCH008 Raghav Sharma B B+ C B+ B C B+ B+ 192 46 268 73 460 7.11 6.30

9 19UCH009 Nisha Rani B+ A C A+ B C B+ B+ 208 46 283 73 491 7.70 6.73

10 19UCH010 Parul #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 46 #N/A 73 #N/A #N/A #N/A

11 19UCH013 Pankaj Kumar D B+ 0 A B E 0 B+ 132 46 210.5 73 342.5 4.89 4.69

12 19UCH014 Sonali Thakur A A+ B+ A+ A+ C B+ A+ 239 46 420 73 659 8.85 9.03

13 19UCH015 Preeti B B+ C A B C B+ B 194.5 46 285.5 73 480 7.20 6.58

14 19UCH016 Dimple B B+ C A B C B+ C 193 46 262.5 73 455.5 7.15 6.24

15 19UCH017 Gurpreet Kaur B B+ C B+ B C B+ B+ 192 46 248 73 440 7.11 6.03

16 19UCH018 Sakshi Toor B+ A+ B A+ B B B+ B+ 220 46 383.5 73 603.5 8.15 8.27

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result) Approved

Controller of Examinations

Current Previous Total



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET :   B.Sc. (Honors) Chemistry 3RD SEMESTER - (2019 BATCH) : DECEMBER 2020

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SOS/RG/001      DATED : 08/03/2021

School of Sciences

SR.N

O.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 CS-8 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

USCH-

201

USCH-

202

USCH-

203

USCH-

204

USCH-

205

USCH-

206

USCH-

207

USCH-

208

4 4 4 4 4 4 1.5 1.5 27

Current Previous Total

17 19UCH019 Reena Devi B A B A+ B D B+ B 198.5 46 336.5 73 535 7.35 7.33

18 19UCH020 Subham Bhatt D B+ C A C E B+ C 161 46 267 73 428 5.96 5.86

19 19UCH021 Vikas Chandel B B+ D A+ B C B+ A 193.5 46 258 73 451.5 7.17 6.18

20 19UCH022 Ritesh Kumar B A D A+ B D B+ B 186.5 46 270.5 73 457 6.91 6.26

21 19UCH023 Pooja B+ A+ B+ A+ A B B+ A 233.5 46 341 73 574.5 8.65 7.87

22 19UCH024 Aarti Thakur A A B+ A+ A B B+ A 233.5 46 366 73 599.5 8.65 8.21

23 19UCH025 Simran B+ A+ B A+ B+ B B+ B+ 224 46 367.5 73 591.5 8.30 8.10

24 19UCH026 Riya Latawa B+ A+ B+ A+ A+ B+ B+ A+ 243 46 382 73 625 9.00 8.56

25 19UCH027 Keshav Kumar SinghB+ A B A+ B+ B B+ A+ 223 46 380.5 73 603.5 8.26 8.27

26 19UCH028 Vikas B+ B+ B A+ B B B+ B+ 212 46 333.5 73 545.5 7.85 7.47

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result) Approved

Controller of Examinations

LEGEND
Course Code Credits

USCH-201 4

USCH-202 4

USCH-203 4

USCH-204 4

USCH-205 4

USCH-206 4

USCH-207 1.5

USCH-208 1.5
27

Physics Lab - IV,V

Course Title

Inorganic Chemistry-III

Organic Chemistry -III

Physical Chemistry-III

Physics - IV

Physics - V

English

Chemistry Lab - III



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET :   B.Sc. (Honors) Chemistry 5TH SEMESTER - (2019 BATCH) : August 2022

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SOS/RG/EMSM/001      DATED : 10/10/2022

School of Sciences

SR.N

O.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 CS-8 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

USCH-

251

USCH-

252

USCH-

253

USCH-

254

USCH-

255

USCH-

256

USCH-

257

USCH-

258

4 4 4 4 4 4 1.5 1.5 27

1 19UCH001 Anuradha A B+ B B A B+ A+ B+ 219 73 594 100 813 8.11 8.13

2 19UCH002 Vaishnavi GuptaA+ A A+ B A+ A+ A+ A+ 254 73 664 100 918 9.41 9.18

3 19UCH003 Neeraj Angaria B B B+ B B+ B B+ B+ 200 73 482.5 100 682.5 7.41 6.83

4 19UCH004 Kirti Kumari B B C B B+ B+ B+ B 194.5 73 459.5 100 654 7.20 6.54

5 19UCH005 Anchal B B B B B+ B B+ B 194.5 73 470.5 100 665 7.20 6.65

6 19UCH006 Diksha Kanwar B B B B B+ B+ B+ B 198.5 73 500 100 698.5 7.35 6.99

7 19UCH007 Vaishali B+ B B+ B A+ A A B+ 221.5 73 578 100 799.5 8.20 8.00

8 19UCH008 Raghav Sharma B B B B B B+ A B 196 73 460 100 656 7.26 6.56

9 19UCH009 Nisha Rani B+ B B B B+ B B+ B 198.5 73 491 100 689.5 7.35 6.90

10 19UCH010 Parul #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 73 #N/A 100 #N/A #N/A #N/A

11 19UCH013 Pankaj Kumar D B+ B B B+ B A B 188 73 342.5 100 530.5 6.96 5.31

12 19UCH014 Sonali Thakur A+ A+ A+ B A+ A+ A+ A+ 258 73 659 100 917 9.56 9.17

13 19UCH015 Preeti B B B B B+ B B+ B 194.5 73 480 100 674.5 7.20 6.75

14 19UCH016 Dimple B C B B B+ B B+ B 190.5 73 455.5 100 646 7.06 6.46

15 19UCH017 Gurpreet Kaur B B B B B+ B B+ B 194.5 73 440 100 634.5 7.20 6.35

16 19UCH018 Sakshi Toor A B+ A B A+ A+ A+ B+ 239 73 603.5 100 842.5 8.85 8.43

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result) Approved

Controller of Examinations

Current Previous Total



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET :   B.Sc. (Honors) Chemistry 5TH SEMESTER - (2019 BATCH) : August 2022

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SOS/RG/EMSM/001      DATED : 10/10/2022

School of Sciences

SR.N

O.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 CS-8 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

USCH-

251

USCH-

252

USCH-

253

USCH-

254

USCH-

255

USCH-

256

USCH-

257

USCH-

258

4 4 4 4 4 4 1.5 1.5 27

Current Previous Total

17 19UCH019 Reena Devi B+ B B+ B A B B+ B+ 208 73 535 100 743 7.70 7.43

18 19UCH020 Subham Bhatt E D C B B B B+ B 154.5 73 428 100 582.5 5.72 5.83

19 19UCH021 Vikas Chandel B C B B B+ B B+ B 190.5 73 451.5 100 642 7.06 6.42

20 19UCH022 Ritesh Kumar B C B B B C B B 181 73 457 100 638 6.70 6.38

21 19UCH023 Pooja A B+ A+ B A+ A+ A A 243 73 574.5 100 817.5 9.00 8.18

22 19UCH024 Aarti Thakur B+ B+ A B B+ A A B+ 221.5 73 599.5 100 821 8.20 8.21

23 19UCH025 Simran B+ B+ B+ B B+ A A+ B+ 219 73 591.5 100 810.5 8.11 8.11

24 19UCH026 Riya Latawa A+ A A+ B A A+ A+ A+ 250 73 625 100 875 9.26 8.75

25 19UCH027 Keshav Kumar SinghB+ B+ B+ B A B+ B+ B+ 216 73 603.5 100 819.5 8.00 8.20

26 19UCH028 Vikas B+ B+ B+ B B+ B B+ B 206.5 73 545.5 100 752 7.65 7.52

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result) Approved

Controller of Examinations

LEGEND

Course Code Credits

USCH-251 4
USCH-252 4
USCH-253 4
USCH-254 4
USCH-255 4
USCH-256 4
USCH-257 1.5
USCH-258 1.5

27
Physics Lab-VI,VII

Course Title

Inorganic Chemistry-IV
Organic Chemistry-IV
Physical Chemistry-IV
Physics-VI
Physics-VII
Environmental Science
Chemistry Lab-IV



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET :   B.Sc. (Honors) Chemistry 5TH SEMESTER - (2019 BATCH) : August 2022

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SOS/RG/EMSM/001      DATED :10/10/2022

School of Sciences

SR.

NO.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 CS-8 CS-9 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_R

G

GPNTS CRD_R

G

GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

USCH-

301

USCH-

302

USCH-

303

USCH-

304

USCH-

305

USCH-

306

USCH-

307

USCH-

308

USCH-

309

4 4 4 4 4 4 1.5 1.5 1.5 28.5

1 19UCH001 Anuradha B A B+ A B+ B+ A A A 236.5 100 813 128.5 1050 RLD RLD

2 19UCH002 Vaishnavi Gupta B+ A+ A+ A+ B+ A+ A+ A+ A+ 269.0 100 918 128.5 1187 9.44 9.24

3 19UCH003 Neeraj Angaria B B B B B B A+ A+ A+ 213.0 100 683 128.5 896 7.47 6.97

4 19UCH004 Kirti Kumari B B C C B B A A A 200.5 100 654 128.5 855 7.04 6.65

5 19UCH005 Anchal B B B B B B+ A A A 212.5 100 665 128.5 878 RLD RLD

6 19UCH006 Diksha Kanwar C B B B B B A A A 204.5 100 699 128.5 903 RLD RLD

7 19UCH007 Vaishali B+ B B+ B B+ B+ A+ A+ A+ 229.0 100 799.5 128.5 1029 RLD RLD

8 19UCH008 Raghav Sharma C B B B B B+ A+ A+ A+ 213.0 100 656 128.5 869 7.47 6.76

9 19UCH009 Nisha Rani B B B+ B B+ B+ A A A 220.5 100 690 128.5 910 7.74 7.08

10 19UCH010 Parul #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

11 19UCH013 Pankaj Kumar E B B B B C E B+ B+ 171.0 100 530.5 128.5 702 RLD RLD

12 19UCH014 Sonali Thakur B+ A+ A+ A+ A B+ A+ A+ A+ 265.0 100 917 128.5 1182 9.30 9.20

13 19UCH015 Preeti B B B B B B A A A 208.5 100 674.5 128.5 883 7.32 6.87

14 19UCH016 Dimple B B C C B B A A B+ 199.0 100 646 128.5 845 6.98 6.58

15 19UCH017 Gurpreet Kaur B B B B B B A A A 208.5 100 634.5 128.5 843 7.32 6.56

16 19UCH018 Sakshi Toor B+ A+ A+ A+ A A A+ A+ A+ 269.0 100 842.5 128.5 1112 9.44 8.65

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result) Approved

Controller of Examinations

Current Previous Total



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET :   B.Sc. (Honors) Chemistry 5TH SEMESTER - (2019 BATCH) : August 2022

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SOS/RG/EMSM/001      DATED :10/10/2022

School of Sciences

SR.

NO.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 CS-8 CS-9 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_R

G

GPNTS CRD_R

G

GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

USCH-

301

USCH-

302

USCH-

303

USCH-

304

USCH-

305

USCH-

306

USCH-

307

USCH-

308

USCH-

309

4 4 4 4 4 4 1.5 1.5 1.5 28.5

Current Previous Total

17 19UCH019 Reena Devi B B B+ B B B+ A+ A+ A+ 221.0 100 743 128.5 964 7.75 7.50

18 19UCH020 Subham Bhatt E D D D C C E A B+ 132.5 100 582.5 128.5 715 RLD RLD

19 19UCH021 Vikas Chandel C B B C B C A A A 196.5 100 642 128.5 839 RLD RLD

20 19UCH022 Ritesh Kumar C B B C B B A A A 200.5 100 638 128.5 839 7.04 6.53

21 19UCH023 Pooja B+ A B+ A B+ A+ A+ A+ A+ 253.0 100 817.5 128.5 1071 8.88 8.33

22 19UCH024 Aarti Thakur B B+ B+ B+ B+ B+ A+ A+ A+ 233.0 100 821 128.5 1054 8.18 8.20

23 19UCH025 Simran B+ B+ A+ B+ A A A+ A+ A+ 253.0 100 810.5 128.5 1064 RLD RLD

24 19UCH026 Riya Latawa B+ A A B+ A A A+ A+ A+ 253.0 100 875 128.5 1128 RLD RLD

25 19UCH027 Keshav Kumar SinghB B+ B+ B+ B B+ A A A 224.5 100 819.5 128.5 1044 7.88 8.12

26 19UCH028 Vikas B B B+ B B B A A A 212.5 100 752 128.5 964.5 7.46 7.51

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result) Approved

Controller of Examinations

LEGEND

Course Code Credits

USCH-301 4
USCH-302 4
USCH-303 4
USCH-304 4
USCH-305 4
USCH-306 4
USCH-307 1.5
USCH-308 1.5

USCH-309 1.5

28.5

Physical chemistry Lab-I
Organic Chemistry Lab-I

Course Title

Inorganic Chemistry-V
InOrganic Chemistry-VI
Organic Chemistry-V
Organic Chemistry-VI
Physical Chemistry-V
Physical Chemistry-VI
Inorganic Chemistry Lab-I



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET :   B.Sc. (Honors) Chemistry 6TH SEMESTER - (2019 BATCH) : August 2022

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SOS/RG/EMSM/001      DATED :10/10/2022

School of Sciences

SR.

NO.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 CS-8 CS-9 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_R

G

GPNTS CRD_R

G

GPNTS SGPA CGPA

USCH-

351

USCH-

352

USCH-

353

USCH-

354

USCH-

355

USCH-

356

USCH-

357

USCH-

358

USCH-

359

4 4 4 4 4 4 1.5 1.5 1.5 28.5

1 19UCH001 Anuradha B+ B B+ B+ B+ C A+ C A+ 219 128.5 1049.5 157 1268.5 RLD RLD

2 19UCH002 Vaishnavi Gupta B+ B+ A+ A+ B+ A A+ B A+ 252.5 128.5 1187.0 157 1439.5 8.86 9.17

3 19UCH003 Neeraj Angaria B C B C C D B C A+ 178.5 128.5 895.5 157 1074 6.26 6.84

4 19UCH004 Kirti Kumari D C C D E D D D B+ 128 128.5 854.5 157 982.5 4.49 6.26

5 19UCH005 Anchal C B B B C C B+ C A+ 192 128.5 877.5 157 1069.5 6.74 6.81

6 19UCH006 Diksha Kanwar B C B B C C B C A 189 128.5 903.0 157 1092 RLD RLD

7 19UCH007 Vaishali B+ B+ A A B B A+ B A+ 232.5 128.5 1028.5 157 1261 8.16 8.03

8 19UCH008 Raghav Sharma B C B B+ C C B C A+ 194.5 128.5 869.0 157 1063.5 6.82 6.77

9 19UCH009 Nisha Rani B C B B C C B C A+ 190.5 128.5 910.0 157 1100.5 6.68 7.01

10 19UCH010 Parul #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0 #N/A 28.5 #N/A #N/A #N/A

11 19UCH013 Pankaj Kumar D E D D E F E D B 83.5 128.5 701.5 157 785 RLD RLD

12 19UCH014 Sonali Thakur A+ A A+ A+ A A A+ B A+ 268.5 128.5 1182.0 157 1450.5 9.42 9.24

13 19UCH015 Preeti B C B B+ D C B C A+ 186.5 128.5 883.0 157 1069.5 6.54 6.81

14 19UCH016 Dimple C D D C D D C D B+ 139 128.5 845.0 157 984 4.88 6.27

15 19UCH017 Gurpreet Kaur D D C C D D C D B+ 139 128.5 843.0 157 982 4.88 6.25

16 19UCH018 Sakshi Toor B B+ B A B+ B A+ B A+ 224.5 128.5 1111.5 157 1336 7.88 8.51

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result) Approved

Controller of Examinations

Current Previous Total



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET :   B.Sc. (Honors) Chemistry 6TH SEMESTER - (2019 BATCH) : August 2022

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SOS/RG/EMSM/001      DATED :10/10/2022

School of Sciences

SR.

NO.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 CS-8 CS-9 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_R

G

GPNTS CRD_R

G

GPNTS SGPA CGPA

USCH-

351

USCH-

352

USCH-

353

USCH-

354

USCH-

355

USCH-

356

USCH-

357

USCH-

358

USCH-

359

4 4 4 4 4 4 1.5 1.5 1.5 28.5

Current Previous Total

17 19UCH019 Reena Devi B B B B+ B B B C A+ 206.5 128.5 964.0 157 1170.5 7.25 7.46

18 19UCH020 Subham Bhatt D E E E E D D D B+ 88 128.5 715.0 157 803 RLD RLD

19 19UCH021 Vikas Chandel D D D C D E B C A+ 130.5 128.5 838.5 157 969 RLD RLD

20 19UCH022 Ritesh Kumar D D D C E F A+ C B+ 116 128.5 838.5 157 954.5 4.07 6.08

21 19UCH023 Pooja B B A B+ B B+ A+ C A+ 223 128.5 1070.5 157 1293.5 7.82 8.24

22 19UCH024 Aarti Thakur B C B B+ B B A+ B A+ 208.5 128.5 1054.0 157 1262.5 7.32 8.04

23 19UCH025 Simran B B B+ A+ B+ B A B A+ 227 128.5 1063.5 157 1290.5 7.96 8.22

24 19UCH026 Riya Latawa A B B+ A+ A B+ B+ B A+ 241.5 128.5 1128.0 157 1369.5 8.47 8.72

25 19UCH027 Keshav Kumar Singh D D B B C D B B A+ 164 128.5 1044.0 157 1208 5.75 7.69

26 19UCH028 Vikas D D C C D E B B A+ 140 128.5 964.5 157 1104.5 4.91 7.04

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result) Approved

Controller of Examinations

LEGEND

Course 

Code

Credits

USCH-351 4

USCH-352 4

USCH-353 4

USCH-354 4

USCH-355 4

USCH-356 4

USCH-357 1.5

USCH-358 1.5

USCH-359 1.5

28.5

Organic Chemistry Lab - II

Physical Chemistry Lab - II

Inorganic Chemistry - VIII

Organic Chemistry - VII

Organic Chemistry - VIII

Course Title

Inorganic Chemistry - VII

Physical Chemistry - VII

Physical Chemistry - VIII

Inorganic Chemistry Lab - II


